Statistics on Suicide Cases from 2020 to 2024
(Source: Coroner’s Court)

Annex

| Year 2020 | Year 2021 | Year 2022 | Year 2023 | Year 2024

Overview

Number of
suicide cases
of all ages

1018

1010

1080

1 092

1138

Number of
cases involving
persons aged
60 or above !

437

446

477

473

472

Proportion of
cases involving
persons aged
60 or above!

43%

44%

44%

43%

41%

Number of
cases involving
mental health
problems of
persons aged
60 or above !

17

21

24

23

16

Gender of cases of persons aged 60 or above

1

Male

268

275

287

314

313

Female

169

171

190

159

159

Age Distribution

1

Age 60 to 69

177

200

195

183

200

Age 70 or
above

260

246

282

290

272

Note 1: Figures excluding cases with age unknown.



