Statistics on Suicide Cases from 2020 to 2024

(Source: Coroner's Court)

	Year 2020	Year 2021	Year 2022	Year 2023	Year 2024
Overview					
Number of suicide cases of all ages	1018	1010	1080	1 092	1 138
Number of cases involving persons aged 60 or above 1	437	446	477	473	472
Proportion of cases involving persons aged 60 or above 1	43%	44%	44%	43%	41%
Number of cases involving mental health problems of persons aged 60 or above 1	17	21	24	23	16
Gender of cases of persons aged 60 or above ¹					
Male	268	275	287	314	313
Female	169	171	190	159	159
Age Distribution ¹					
Age 60 to 69	177	200	195	183	200
Age 70 or above	260	246	282	290	272

Note 1: Figures excluding cases with age unknown.